
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\May 6\Contract No 6108.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6108 
SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT WITH RESURFACING - EAST GORHAM STREET 2008 
 

Joe Daniels Constr. Co., Inc. $1,977,662.60 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0551 $855,213.10 
Contingency 8%+ 68,417.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 128,279.90
Sub-Total $1,051,910.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W0551 $49,990.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,999.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 7,501.00
Sub-Total $61,490.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0551 $28,050.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,240.00
Sub-Total $30,290.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0551 $499,482.50 
Contingency 8%+ 39,957.50
Sub-Total $539,440.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0551 $511,185.00 
Contingency 8%+ 40,895.00
Sub-Total $552,080.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W0551 $14,381.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,150.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 2,159.00
Sub-Total $17,690.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W0551 $19,361.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,549.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 2,910.00
Sub-Total $23,820.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $2,276,720.00 
 
 


